
Individual Best Times (All Time)
James Fewster - (539270) - Tynemouth SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.90 420 H 17/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

27.94 419 F 31/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

27.97 417 F 06/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

27.99 416 H 26/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Tynemouth 1

28.05 414 H 06/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

28.21 407 F 08/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

28.29 403 H 08/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

28.43 397 H 17/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Tynemouth 1

28.47 396 H 31/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

28.53 393 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Tynemouth 1

28.59 391 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

28.61 390 H 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Tynemouth 1

28.61 390 H 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Tynemouth 1

28.87 379 H 18/01/15 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland  1

29.27 364 H 09/07/16 Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala Leeds Tynemouth 3

29.66 350 H 18/05/14 City of Sunderland May Open 2014 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

29.86 343 F 02/02/14 NDSA Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

30.18 332 H 02/02/14 NDSA Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

30.63 318 H 12/01/14 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

33.20 249 H 19/05/13 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Tynemouth 1

34.40 224 H 10/03/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Tynemouth 1

36.09 194 H 05/01/13 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Tynemouth 3

41.37 129 H 14/01/12 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Tynemouth 3

42.30 120 H 02/07/11 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash Sunderland Tynemouth 3

Swims in Date Order

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.99 416 H 26/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Tynemouth 1

29.27 364 H 09/07/16 Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala Leeds Tynemouth 3

27.90 420 H 17/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

28.61 390 H 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Tynemouth 1

28.61 390 H 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Tynemouth 1

28.43 397 H 17/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Tynemouth 1

27.97 417 F 06/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

28.05 414 H 06/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

27.94 419 F 31/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

28.47 396 H 31/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

28.53 393 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Tynemouth 1

28.59 391 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

28.21 407 F 08/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

28.29 403 H 08/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

28.87 379 H 18/01/15 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland  1

29.66 350 H 18/05/14 City of Sunderland May Open 2014 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

29.86 343 F 02/02/14 NDSA Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

30.18 332 H 02/02/14 NDSA Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

30.63 318 H 12/01/14 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

33.20 249 H 19/05/13 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Tynemouth 1

34.40 224 H 10/03/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Tynemouth 1

36.09 194 H 05/01/13 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Tynemouth 3

41.37 129 H 14/01/12 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Tynemouth 3

42.30 120 H 02/07/11 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash Sunderland Tynemouth 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


